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1. Extended the ‘Target Owner’ filter on the Staff Site to
include a Staff/Student key

In the Staff Site the Target Owner filter now includes if the person named is ‘Staff’ or ‘Student’
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2. Changed Button locations in the ‘Add a New Activity’ pop up

Moved the ‘Save’ and ‘Edit’ buttons to the top of the page to make it easier for students to find them

2 Add a New Activity

Activity: Time Spent
On what date did this activity take place?

19/08/2025

How much time did you spend on this activity?
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3. Extended the Activity Description input to include filtering

The Activity Description drop down now includes a 5 Add a New Activity 'X)
search filter to make finding the correct activity |
easier.
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When adding a new activity, staff and students
can search for the correct activity type.

Enterprise Project (Enrichment)
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Careers Interview (Enrichment)
Interview practice (Enrichment)
CV practice (Enrichment)
Volunteering (Enrichment)
Part-time work (Enrichment)
Sports activity (Enrichment)
Caring for someone (Enrichment)

Organised activity (NCS, Dok, Scouts etc.) (Enrichment)

Public speaking (Enrichment)
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Being a mentor (Enrichment)

Organising an event (Enrichment)




4. Allow for Account Managers to edit skills at site level,
including hiding default skills

Colleges can now control the skills displayed in the ‘Skills Developed’ drop down list.

Skills required for Skills Assessment purposes can be requested to be removed from the skills
options displayed when adding an activity.

These skills will still show in the assessment they link to.

This is actioned by your Account Manager.



5. Allow for Account Managers to edit which default
assessments are available for each site

Colleges now have control over all the Skills Assessments displayed to students on their site.

The default ‘Personal & Professional Skills Assessment’ can be requested to be hidden on
individual college Navigate sites.

This is actioned by your Account Manager.



Contact us

If you have any questions about the hew developments, please get in touch with your Navigate Account Manager:

Ellie Henstridge: ellie.henstridge@navigate.uk.com
Emmanuel Dadey: emmanuel.dadey@navigate.uk.com
Emma Berriman: emma.berriman@navigate.uk.com
Jude Flatley: jude.flatley@navigate.uk.com

Chris Rowe: chris.rowe@navigate.uk.com

Ashley Straker: ashley.straker@navigate.uk.com



